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Subject Leader Network Meetings 
 

Network  Dates  Chair/Vice Chair 

Computing  Dates to be confirmed 

Chair: Andrew Pridmore (Elizabeth Woodville) 

Vice Chair: Tom Coleman (Elizabeth 

Woodville) 

Deputy Heads  

Thursday 20th September 

Thursday 17th January 

Thursday 23rd May  

Chair: TBC 

Vice Chair: TBC 

English  Dates to be confirmed 

Chair: Victoria Robinson (Elizabeth Woodville)  

Vice Chair: Charlotte Spencer (Thorpe Acre 

Juniors) 

EYFS  

Tuesday 26th September  

Tuesday 30th January  

Tuesday 8th May  

Chair: Tracy Sharp (Booth Wood) 

Vice Chair: Simona Dakin (Sacred Heart 

Catholic Voluntary Academy) 

Maths  Dates to be confirmed  
Chair: Tom Coleman (Elizabeth Woodville) 

Vice Chair: Kate Henson (Thorpe Acre Infants) 

Office/Business 

Managers  

Wednesday 26th September  

Wednesday 16th January  

Wednesday 22nd May  

Chair: Belinda Merriman (Ashmount) 

Vice Chair: TBC 

Primary Heads  

(Only open to member  

School Heads)  

Dates to be confirmed  
Chair: David Deacon (Ashmount) 

Vice Chair: TBC 

Science  

Monday 26th November 

Tuesday 12th March   

Tuesday 7th May   

Chair: Nicola Beverley – Primary Science 

Consultant for STELLAR/STEM 

SENCo Collaborative 

Group  

Tuesday 30th October 

Tuesday 5th March 

Tuesday 4th June 

Chair: Kate Browning  

Vice Chair: Amanda Wells (Booth Wood) 

 
All of the above meetings run from 1:30 – 3:30pm with the exception of Office/Business Managers and 
Primary Heads which run from 10am – 12pm.   
 
Groups we are considering trialling, possibly via an initial conference/meeting: 

 Foundation Subjects (PSHE, History, Geography, RE, Music, PE, Languages, DT and Art) 

 Gifted and Talented/Higher Potential Learners 

 Teaching Assistants 

 HLTAs 

 Makaton 
 
 

    


